
Regio-Cup Süd 2021
am 9.10 2021 in Tübingen

JWK - Riege 1 - 13:15 Uhr D E -P Wertung

49. [0501] Marlene Herrmann, TSG Tübingen e.V. JWK Ball

50. [0506] Carina Boehmler, SSC Karlsruhe JWK Keulen

51. [0502] Ekaterina Eliseeva, TB Germania Neulußheim JWK Ball

52. [0507] Sofia Sosnowski, TSV 1846 Nürnberg JWK Keulen

53. [0503] Julia Lejkom, TV 1861 Ingolstadt JWK Ball

54. [0508] Emilie Hober, TG Worms JWK Keulen

55. [0504] Alina Klochkova, TSG Tübingen e.V. JWK Ball

56. [0509] Jasmin Sterns, TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. JWK Keulen

57. [0505] Cienphuonghoang Joline Vo, TSV Mommenheim JWK Ball

58. [0510] Paula Felten, TSV Graben JWK Keulen

59. [0506] Carina Boehmler, SSC Karlsruhe JWK Ball

60. [0501] Marlene Herrmann, TSG Tübingen e.V. JWK Keulen

61. [0507] Sofia Sosnowski, TSV 1846 Nürnberg JWK Ball

62. [0502] Ekaterina Eliseeva, TB Germania Neulußheim JWK Keulen

63. [0508] Emilie Hober, TG Worms JWK Ball

64. [0503] Julia Lejkom, TV 1861 Ingolstadt JWK Keulen

65. [0509] Jasmin Sterns, TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. JWK Ball

66. [0504] Alina Klochkova, TSG Tübingen e.V. JWK Keulen

67. [0510] Paula Felten, TSV Graben JWK Ball

68. [0505] Cienphuonghoang Joline Vo, TSV Mommenheim JWK Keulen
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Regio-Cup Süd 2021
am 9.10 2021 in Tübingen

JWK - Riege 2 - 14:20 Uhr D E -P Wertung

69. [0601] Vanessa Schkutow, TV 1861 Ingolstadt JWK Ball

70. [0606] Freia Weis, ASV Cham JWK Keulen

71. [0602] Nina Maier, TV Wetzgau e.V. JWK Ball

72. [0607] Daneliya Tumanova, TV Lahr JWK Keulen

73. [0603] Anastasiia Koval, TSG Tübingen e.V. JWK Ball

74. [0608] Nora Jolie Pfattheicher, SSC Karlsruhe JWK Keulen

75. [0604] Anne-Kathleen Kuhn, SSC Karlsruhe JWK Ball

76. [0609] Luna Gaus, TV Bochingen e.V. JWK Keulen

77. [0605] Emilia Mauthe, TSG Tübingen e.V. JWK Ball

78. [0610] Maria Sosnowski, TSV 1846 Nürnberg JWK Keulen

79. [0606] Freia Weis, ASV Cham JWK Ball

80. [0601] Vanessa Schkutow, TV 1861 Ingolstadt JWK Keulen

81. [0607] Daneliya Tumanova, TV Lahr JWK Ball

82. [0602] Nina Maier, TV Wetzgau e.V. JWK Keulen

83. [0608] Nora Jolie Pfattheicher, SSC Karlsruhe JWK Ball

84. [0603] Anastasiia Koval, TSG Tübingen e.V. JWK Keulen

85. [0609] Luna Gaus, TV Bochingen e.V. JWK Ball

86. [0604] Anne-Kathleen Kuhn, SSC Karlsruhe JWK Keulen

87. [0610] Maria Sosnowski, TSV 1846 Nürnberg JWK Ball

88. [0605] Emilia Mauthe, TSG Tübingen e.V. JWK Keulen
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Regio-Cup Süd 2021
am 9.10 2021 in Tübingen

JWK - Riege 3 - 15:25 Uhr D E -P Wertung

89. [0705] Ekaterina Sazontova, MTV 1817 JWK Band

90. [0702] Emily Schlecht, Post SV Nürnberg JWK Reifen

91. [0707] Alexandra Dercho, TG 1859 Schwenningen e.V. JWK Band

92. [0703] Laura Alles, TV 1861 Ingolstadt JWK Reifen

93. [0709] Presiyana Asenova, TB 1889 Oppau JWK Band

94. [0704] Sina Sophie Alberg, TB 1889 Oppau JWK Reifen

95. [0701] Julia Wolf, TSG Tübingen e.V. JWK Ball

96. [0706] Sophia Schmitt, TSV Mommenheim JWK Reifen

97. [0702] Emily Schlecht, Post SV Nürnberg JWK Ball

98. [0708] Nelly Bikar, TB 1889 Oppau JWK Keulen

99. [0703] Laura Alles, TV 1861 Ingolstadt JWK Ball

100. [0709] Presiyana Asenova, TB 1889 Oppau JWK Keulen

101. [0705] Ekaterina Sazontova, MTV 1817 JWK Ball

102. [0704] Sina Sophie Alberg, TB 1889 Oppau JWK Keulen

103. [0706] Sophia Schmitt, TSV Mommenheim JWK Ball

104. [0701] Julia Wolf, TSG Tübingen e.V. JWK Keulen

105. [0707] Alexandra Dercho, TG 1859 Schwenningen e.V. JWK Ball

106. [0708] Nelly Bikar, TB 1889 Oppau JWK Ball
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